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JR STALLION ST/HU 
Barlink Macho Sensation - Katie Mak - 19 
 
SR STALLION ST/HU 
See My Fine Artifacts - Adona Riddle - 24 
 
 JR MARE ST/HU 
Mia Midas - KarenWood - 117 
Spotted At The Partee - Theresa Peltier - 69 
To Hot To Dream - Amanda Martin-Dowdy - 32 
Miranda Midas - Judy Schehen - 13 
  
SR MARE ST/HU 
Justa Cool Coosa - McKenzie Searles - 28 
You Will Be Amazed - Karlynn McCarthy - 7 
  
SR GELDING ST/HU 
Word On The Street - Jayna Cay Curtis - 85 
Big Ben - Peter Palacio - 67 
Bring On My Invitation - Heidi Ebner - 57 
R Fancy Gold Coin - Carolyn Horning - 17 
Royal Informative – Traci Rhode - 9 
Slightly Underated - Ann Ebner - 9 
 Little Deuce Coup - Kayla Kearn - 6 
 
WESTERN SPEC ST/HU 
Justa Cool Coosa - Mckenzie Searls - 101 
Word On The Street - Jayna Cay Curtis - 96 
Bring On My Invitation - Heidi Ebner - 81 
Ima Scribbled Jet - Sheryl Parrett - 41 
Royal Informative - Traci Rhode - 34 
Slightly Underated - Ann Ebner - 17 
Hold My Calls - Joanna Hansen - 6 
I Will If You Will - Elli Bernards - 5 
  
ENGLISH SPEC ST/HU 
Bring On My Invitation - Heidi Ebner - 119 
Ima Scribbled Jet - Sheryl Parrett - 101 
Word On The Street - Jayna Cay Curtis - 74 
Big N Sensational - Noel Nelsen - 70 
See My Artifacts - Adona Riddle - 43 
Royal Informative - Traci Rhode - 28 
Diamond Gemstone - Kaylee Hammack - 15 
Slightly Underated - Ann Ebner - 15 
Fancy My Opinions - Alex Barber - 7 
  
JR ENGLISH ST/HU 
Big N Sensational - Noel Nelson - 74 
See My Artifacts - Adona Riddle - 67 
Way Radical Cover Girl - Jessica Holland - 45 
Little Deuce Coupe - Sharon Duggan – 25 
R Fancy Gold Coin - Carolyn Horning - 21 
Make Mine A Diva - Jeannie Gretz - 5 
I Got You First - Noel Nelson – 3 
  
SR ENGLISH ST/HU 
Bring On My Invitational - Heidi Ebner - 200 
Ima Scribbled Jet - Sheryl Parrett - 152 
Slightly Underated - Ann Ebner - 24 
Royal Informative - Traci Rhode - 23 
Word On The Street - Jayna Cay Curtis - 21 
I Will If You Will - Elli Bernard -19 
Fancy My Opinion - Alex Barber - 10 
Miata Rock Your World - Anna Whipple-2 

JR WESTERN ST/HU 
Way Radical Covergirl - Jessica Holland - 57 
A Little Deuce Coup - Kayla Kearn - 54 
Make Mine A Diva - Jennie Gretz - 24 
  
SR WESTERN ST/HU 
Ima Scribbled Jet - Sheryl Parrett - 131 
Bring On My Invitation - Heidi Ebner – 105 
Word On The Street - Jayna Cay Cutris – 43 
Royal Informative - Traci Rhode - 28 
Slightly Underated - Ann Ebner - 26 
Justa Cool Coosa - McKenzie Searles - 9 
Hold My Calls - Joanna Hansen - 8 
I Will If You Will - Elli Bernards - 6 
Sirtainty Deelux - Debra Bohannon - 3 
Miata Rock Your World - Anna Whipple - 2  
  
STALLION SA/PL 
Epic Adventure - Chris Hieter - 64 
  
GELDING SA/PL 
Big Shott - Ken Waite - 102 
Class Dismissed - Angela Burckhard - 64 
Go Bey Bee Go - Angela Nemjo - 57 
Mi Stripes Are Wild - Angela Burckhard - 21 
Keyanu - Sony Miller - 11 
  
MARE SA/PL 
Tahitian Pearl - Glenny Moir - 47 
PF Designer Maid - Kelli Sund - 37 
Lone Star Sparkle - Shana Rollins - 36 
Independent Elegance-Megan Davis - 9 
Aamira - Linda Waagen - 6 
  
ENGLISH SPEC SA/PL 
Snow Lovely - Jenna Wyatt - 39 
Class Dismissed - Angela Burckhard - 25 
Tahitian Pearl - Glenny Moir-18 
Keyanu - Sony Miller - 8 
PF Designer Maid - Kelli Sund-8 
  
WESTERN SA/PL 
Class Dismissed - Angela Burckhard - 45 
Pf Designer Maid - Kelli Sund - 22 
Big Shott - Ken Waite - 10 
Keyanu - Sony Miller - 4 
  
JR ENGLISH SA/PL 
Lone Star Sparkle - Shana Rollins – 25 
 
SR ENGLISH SA/PL 
Tahitian Pearl - Glenny Moir - 68 
PF Designer Maid - Kelli Sund - 64 
Class Dismissed-Angela Burckhard - 47 
Snow Lovely - Jenna Wyatt - 31 
Keyanu - Sony Miller - 24 
Aamira - Linda Waagen - 11 
 
PONY MARE 
In My Darkest Hour - Terry Strawn - 119 
Cashn In On My Color - Rose Berger - 71 
Crown Point Latte - Brenda Karnoski - 58 
Du Haven Royal Lady - Chris Hieter - 37 
Cedars Pacific Ruby - Chris Hieter - 6 
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PONY GELDING 
ST Crown Prince - Chris Hieter - 4 
  
PONY COLOR 
ST Crown Prince - Chris Hieter - 4 
  
PONY PLEASURE 
Crown Point Latte - Brenda Karnoski - 95 
In my Darkest Hour - Terry Strawn - 79 
Cashn In On MY Color - Rose Berger - 68 
SV Miami Vice - Nannette Brooks - 57 
Dun Haven Royal Lady - Chris Hieter - 9 
 
PONY SPEC 
Crown Point Latte - Brenda Karnoski - 102 
Cashn In On MY Color - Rose Berger - 82 
Sv Miami Vice - Nannette Brooks - 45 
Dun Haven Royal Lady - Chris Hieter - 43 
In My Darkest Hour - Terry Strawn - 36 
Cedars Pacific Ruby - Chris Hieter - 12 
Rhythm Of The Heart - Brenda Karnoski - 8 
  
MINI A STALLION 
Pacific Picasso Prints - Joni Osborn - 64 
Wins Alot Arch Angel Gabriel - Joni Osborn - 53 
Total Eclipse Dare To Impress - Sandra Harris - 16 
PSP Amir Wynn - Jessie Skerjanec - 13 
ST Peter Pan - Thersea Anderson - 6 
  
MINI A MARE 
Casino Gold Miss Perfection - Cherie Smith - 81 
ST Tinker Bell - Theresa Anderson - 51 
CR Chase The Magic - Rosemary Vehrenkamp - 37 
ShowTymes Rising Star - Theresa Anderson - 24 
Total Eclipce Starlit Moon - Sandra Harris - 20 
Honeydews Pride & Joy Wins Alot - Joni Osborn - 13 
PSP Partys Dancing Fyrebird - Jessie Skerjanec - 7 
Showtymes Fancy Lil Miss-Ashley Reeve - 4 
 
MINI A GELDING 
Wins Alot Of Gold - Kathy Thomas - 20 
RHMF Baylees Jamaica Bay - Julie Hemenway - 18 
RHMF Geminis Sparklin Kid - Cindy Saum - 11 
HS Fly Likea G Six - Shawna Hardin - 6 
  
MINI A COLOR 
Casino Gold Miss Perfection-Cherie Smith - 66 
Total Eclipse Dare To Impress - Sandra Harris - 16 
RHMF Geminis Sparklin Kid - Cindy Saum – 15 
Wins Alot Arch Ange;l Gabriel - Joni Osborn - 14 
Honeydews Pride & Joy Wins A lot - Joni Osborn-9 
Showtymes Fancy Lil Miss - Ashley Reeve - 8 
ST Tinkerbell - Theresa Anderson - 4 
HS Fly Likea G Six - Shawna Hardin - 1 
  
MINI A PLEASURE 
Casino Gold Miss Perfection - Cherie Smith - 98 
Pasific Picasso Prints - Joni Osborn - 90 
Wins Alot Of Gold - Kathy Thomas - 37 
Showtymes Rising Star - Theresa Anderson - 30 
CR Chase The Magic - Rosemary Vehrenkamp - 27 
RHMF Baylees Jamaca Bay - Julie Hemenway - 13 
HS Fly Likea G Six - Shawna Hardin - 12 
 

MINI A SPEC 
Pacific Picasso Print - Joni Osborn - 252 
CR Chase The Magic - Rosemary Vehrenkamp – 85 
Desires Fancy Legacy - Klair Thomas - 77 
Wins Alot Of Gold - Kathy Thomas - 61 
Casino Gold Miss Perfection - Cherie Smith - 56 
Farmyard Frolic Rhinestone Cowboy - Courtney Helgeson – 54 
Showtymes Rising Star - Theresa Anderson - 15 
RHMF Baylees Jamica Bay - Julie Hemenway - 5 
 
MINI B STALLION 
CLC Color Coordinated - Maridi Pletcher - 109 
Total Eclipse Solo Dance - Sandra Harris - 6 
  
MINI B MARE 
Rivenburghs Jess Perfection - Jessica Kimball - 76 
SMHCS Fabulous Mirage - Joni Osborn - 50 
PF Whos That Lady - Maridi Pletcher - 28 
ST Mi Fair Lady - Theresa Anderson - 24 
ST Cinnamin Sprinkles - Theresa Anderson - 12 
PF Kiss Me Kate - Miranda Hardin - 8 
 
MINI B GELDING 
Total Eclipse Dances On Heir - Sandra Harris - 44 
AE Cinco De Mayo - Wendy Davidson - 22  
Kicking At The Top - Joni Osborn - 14    
 RHMF Geminis Dazzlin Kid - Julie Hemenway - 8 
 
MINI B COLOR 
SMHCS Fabulas Mirage - Joni Osborn - 54 
Rivenburghs Jess Perfection – Jessica Kimball - 39 
CLC Color Coordinated - Maridi Pletcher - 36 
RHMF Geminis Dazzlin Kid - Julie Hemenway – 19 
Total Eclipse Dances On Heir - Sandra Harris - 19 
AE Cinco De Mayo - Wendy Davidson - 17 
ST Cinnaman Sprinkles - Theresa Anderson - 14 
Total Eclipse Solo Dance - Sandra Harris - 11 
Kicking It At The Top - Joni Osborn - 9 
 
MINI B PLEASURE 
CLC Color Coordinated - Mardi Pletcher - 135 
ST Fair Lady - Theresa Anderson - 82 
Total Eclipse Dances On Heir - Sandra Harris-30 
Kicking It At The Top - Joni Osborn - 18 
AE Cinco De Mayo - Wendy Davidson - 8         
  
MINI B SPEC 
ST Mi Fair Lady - Theresa Anderson – 313 
CLC Color Coordinated - Maridi Pletcher - 180 
Total Eclipse Dances On Heir - Sandra Harris - 167 
Kicking It At The Top - Joni Osborn - 86 
SMHCE Fabulous Mirage - Joni Osborn - 52 
AE Cinco De Mayo - Wendy Davidson - 16 
  
AMATURE JR 
Bringon My Invitation - Heidi Ebner - 610 
Legal After Midnite - Kristi Carter - 351 
Exoticaly Taylored - Kody Abendschein - 316 
Money In The Sox - Sonya Huskey - 266 
Hold My Calls - Joanna Hansen - 206 
Wouldnt That Be Lucky - Joanna Hansen - 117 
Spot On Indie - Delany Wurdinger - 103 
PF Designer Maid - Kelli Sund-95 
Gitts Me Fires Up - Lacey Jones - 89 
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AMATURE JR…. continued 
Big Ben - Kara Palacio – 68 
To Hot To Dream - Amanda Martin-Dowdy - 67 
Class Dismissed-Angela Burckhard - 66 
Lone Star Sparkle - Shana Rollins - 55 
Snow Lovely - Jenna Wyatt - 48 
Didnt See Er Com En - Sara Reilly - 37 
Big Shott - Shawna Carter - 26 
Miata Be Rockn - Alyson Foster - 17 
Mi Stripes Are Wild - Angela Burckhard - 12 
Frost Off - Sarah Mode - 10 
Kenos Royal Flush - Lindsay Ries - 5 
  
AMATURE SR 
Word On The Street - Jana Cay Curtis - 658 
Big N Sensational - Mark Smith - 129 
Make Mine A Diva - Jeannie Gretz - 127 
Big Shott - Ken Waite - 40 
Go Bet Bee Go - Angela Nemjo - 26 
Miranda Midas - Judy Schehen - 24 
Barlink Macho Sensation - Katie Mak - 20 
Keyanu - Sony Miller - 18 
Royal Informative - Traci Rhode - 16 
Sirtainly Deelux - Debra Bohannan - 14 
Lone Star Sparkle - Shana Rollins - 11 
Aamira - Linda Waagen - 10 
Yale Man - Mark Smith - 7 
I Got You First - Mark Smith - 1 
  
AMATURE NOVICE 
Only Sensational - Shannon Vineyard - 197 
Spot On Indie - Delany Wurdinger - 189 
Sirtainly Deelux - Debra Bohannan - 58 
Frost Off - Sarah Mode - 51 
Wins Alot Of Gold - Kathy Thomas - 50 
Didnt See Err Com En - Sara Reilly - 48 
Kenos Royal Flush - Lindsay Ries - 45 
Big Ben - Kara Palacio-21 
Crown Point Latte - Brenda Karnoski - 17 
To Hot To Dream - Amanda Martin-Dowdy - 9 
  
AMATURE MINI & PONY 
Crown Point Latte - Brenda Karnoski - 356 
Pacific Picaso Print - Joni Osborn - 276 
SV Miami Vice - Nannette Brooks - 256 
SMHCS Fabulous Mirage - Joni Osborn - 97 
Wins Alot Of Gold - Kathy Thomas - 82 
Rivenburghs Jess Perfection - Jessica Kimball - 55 
In My Darkest Hour - Terry Strawn - 49 
PF Kiss Me Kate - Amanda Scharer-20 
Pf Sticky Stuff - Ann Craig - 19 
HS Fly likea G Six - Miranda Hardin - 17 
PHMF Geminis Dazzlin Kid - Julie Hemenway - 12 
RHMF Geminis Sparklin Kid - Cindy Saum - 6 
  
YOUTH 13-UNDER 
Cammi Benson - Image On The Rocks - 922 
Karlynn McCarthy - Star Informer - 320 
Chloe Burris - Invest In The Ride - 160 
Tiffany Schroeder - One Big Zip - 143 
Shelby McNeilly - Sheza Sweet Sensation - 136 
Elsie Guenther - Invite Tina - 111 
Alexandrea Gross - Dakota Scribbles - 69 
Madeline Lambing - JZ Justa Tad Zipped - 65 

YOUTH 13-UNDER … continued 
Katie Hudson-Zippin N Cruzin - 39 
Ava Allen-An Impressive Picaso - 18 
Karlynn McCarthy - You Will Be Amazed - 17 
Courtney Helgeson - Rap My Assets - 13 
Trevor Rollins - Lone Star Sparkle - 7 
  
YOUTH 14-18 
Alex Barber - Sonnys Gone Zippin - 805 
Charleen Gust - A Classy Sensation - 410 
Lauren Vasilia - Chieftons Sonny Zip - 401 
McKenzie Searles - Justa Cool Coosa - 352 
Samantha Floyd - Iron Sensation - 200 
Elli Bernards - I Will If You Will - 139 
Tara Ann Smith - Tru Timin Dirt - 137 
Bethany McKenney - Zippinatcha - 102 
Elise Kelly - Elite Le Zipped Up - 97 
Elissa O’Conner - WR Elegant Detail - 77 
Kaylee Hammack - Diamond Gemstone - 70 
Emily Jones - Sirtainly Deelux - 61 
Kayla Kearn - Little Deuce Coupe - 48 
Nicole Paulson - Cool Lopin Zipper - 28 
Nyssa Huff - Silent Code - 26 
Ashley Goolsby - Gitts Me Fired Up - 17 
Chelsey Mayer - Lucios Milagro - 17 
Grace Wicklund - Comanche Misty River - 4 
Kacie Foelker - Zips Chocolate Tips - 4 
  
YOUTH NOVICE 
Elli Bernards - I Will If You Will - 368 
Chloe Burris - Invest In The Ride - 359 
Tara Ann Smith - Tru Timin Dirt - 252 
Emily Jones - Sirtainly Deelux - 189 
Chelsey Mayer - Lucios Milagro – 93 
Natalie Burback – Jaunz Country Girl - 79 
Kacie Foelker - Zips Chocolate Tips - 52 
Nyssa Huff - Silent Code – 31 
Nicole Paulson - Cool Lopin Zipper - 30 
Samantha Floyd - Iron Sensation - 13 
Katie Hudson - Zippin N Crusin - 9 
Tiffany Schroeder - One Big Zip – 8 
Jessica Davidson – Tigar Mania – 4 
Klair Thomas - Desires Fancy Legacy – 3 
Courtney Helgeson – Farmyard Frolic Rhinestone Cowboy - 2 
  
 YOUTH MINI - PONY 
Tigar Mania - Jessica Davidson - 319 
Farmyard Frolic Rhinestone Cowboy - Courtney Helgeson - 249 
Desires Fancy Legacy - Klair Thomas - 240 
Crown Point Latte - Crisa Gretz – 79  
HS Fly Likea G Six - Brenna Hardin - 30 
Kiss Me Kate - Shiloh Schrock - 27 
PSP Partys Dancing Fyrebird - Jessie Skerjanec - 7 
SM Painted Pristine - Alexandrea Gross - 5 
  
TOBIANO COLOR 
To Hot To Dream - Amanda Martin-Dowdy – 68 
Epic Adventure-Chris Hieter - 64 
Lone Star Sparkle - Shana Rollins - 26 
Independent Elegance - Megan Davis – 15 
Fleets Barlink Angel - Patricia Griggs - 14 
PF Designer Maid - Kelli Sund - 8 
Keyanu - Sony Miller - 6 
You Will Be Amazed - Karlynn McCarthy - 4 
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OVERO COLOR 
Way Radical Cover Girl - Jessica Holland - 36 
Spotted At The Partee - Theresa Peltier - 16 
See My Fine Artifacts - Adona Riddle - 14 
GGG Fleets Leo Tyme - Patricia Griggs - 11 
 Barlink Macho Sensation - Katie Mak - 6 
 
UTILITY 
American Trooper - Linda Hancock - 33 
American Sterling - Linda Hancock - 27 
Lake Ridge On Fire - Linda Hancock - 27 
American Pride - Linda Hancock - 19 
  
DRIVING 
Word On The Street - Jayna Cay Curtis - 61 
Class Dissmissed-Angela Burckhard - 54 
Lone Star Sparkle - Shana Rollins - 18 
Slightly Underated - Ann Ebner - 13 
Go Bey Bee Go - Angela Nemjo - 12 
  
WALK-TROT 
Alexandra Gross - 207 
Madeline Lambing - 171 
Brenna Hardin - 101 
  
PEE WEE DRIVING 
Zach Croft - 34 
Hank Peltier - 19 
Lane Vehrenkamp - 19 
 
LEADLINE 
Shiloh Schrock - 51 
Starr Silbernagel - 43 
Daphne Ries - 37 
Hank Peltier - 24 
Zach Croft - 23  
Lane Vehrenkamp - 16 
 
BREEDING STOCK 
Maximum Potential - Theresa Peltier - 130 
Margarits Approval - Kayla Kearn - 62 
A Study In Scarlet - Linda Waagen - 26 
 


